#MEMECOIN & INVESTMENTS



INTRODUCTION

THE DOMINANT KONG (DK) TOKEN WAS CREATED AS A FORM OF INVESTMENT FOR COMMUNITY MEMBERS INVECOINZ. THE HOLDERS OF THE DK TOKEN CAN BE USED IN THE DIFFERENT PLATFORMS OF INVESTMENT WITHIN THE COMMUNITY.

DESCRIPTION TOKEN

(DK) TOKEN IS BASED ON THE BINANCE SMART CHAIN NETWORK AND USES THE ERC-20 STANDARD. THE SMART CONTRACT THAT UNDERPINS THE TOKEN HAS THE ADDRESS OXEAFOACD7FE39F2EA5AC52B0A8C20D3878082CC36. THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DK IN CIRCULATION IS 1,000,000,000 TOKENS.

DK USES

(DK) TOKEN HAS DIFFERENT USES:

- **1. IT IS THE TOKEN WITH WHICH THE LINKED AUTOMATIC TRADING BOTH IS PURCHASED** WITH THE BINGX EXCHANGE.
- 2. STAKING AT HTTPS://APP.DOMINANTKONG.COM/
- 3. IT IS USED TO INVEST THROUGH PANCAKESWAP IN STAKING.
- 4. IT IS USED FOR PURCHASES WITHIN THE OFFICIAL WEBSITE.

DK DOMINANT KONG

PURPOSE

THE PURPOSE OF (DK) IS TO PROVIDE A FORM OF INVESTMENT AND CREATE A COMMUNITY MORE UNITED AROUND INVECOINZ.

MEMBERS CAN USE AS A FORM OF INVESTMENT AND SUPPORT TO THE COMMUNITY FURTHERMORE, THE TOKEN CAN ALSO BE USED FOR FUTURE PURCHASES AND EVENTS WITHIN FROM THE INVECOINZ COMMUNITY.

RRSS AND WEB @dominantkongdk @dominantkongdk minantkongdk https://www.dominantkong.com https://app.dominantkong.com

DK DOMINANT KONG

ROAD MAP

- CREATION OF THE TOKEN (DK)
- AIRDROP LAUNCH
- WEB PAGE CREATION
- CREATION OF SOCIAL NETWORKS
- LISTING ON COINMARKETCAP
- LISTED IN BSC
- LAUNCH OF THE STAKING PLATFORM (DK)
- LAUNCH OF THE BOTH AUTOMATIC TRADING.
- LAUNCH OF REWARDS FOR VIP USERS.
- CREATION OF STAKING PLATFORMS
- CREATION OF INVESTMENT PLATFORMS IN PANCAKESWAP
- LISTING ON DIFFERENT EXCHANGES
- CREATION OF MERCHANDISE
- LAUNCH OF OWN BRAND OF CRAFT BEERS

DK DOMINANT KONG